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PULIZIA  /  CLEANING

ACQUA E SAPONE
WATER AND SOAP

ASCIUGARE BENE SEMPRE
ALWAYS DRY WELL !
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WATER AND SOAP

TUTTE LE FINITURE
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NO VERNICIATO
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NO PVD

SI  CROMO
YES CHROME

NOT INCLUDED
NON INCLUSO

!

?

ACQUA                      ALCOOL
WATER                       ALCOHOL

100% COTONE
            COTTON

ø 
64

130

G
 3

/4

AV00159CR

AV00158CR

130

G 1/2

ø 
64

G
 3

/4

AV00159/2CR

220

G
 3

/4

ø 
68

AV00159/1CR

G
 3

/4

165

ESEMPIO 3
EXAMPLE 3

G 1/2

G 3/4

AV00158/54
AV00158/54D

 65 

 6
7 

 38 

 G
1/

2  38  8 

 215 
 201 

 40° 


